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DTCA1-F FFP2 NR 

Product Technical Datasheet 

 

 

Product Information 

Model Standard Description Packing 

DTCA1-F  

FFP2 NR 
EN149:2001+A1:2009  Particulate Mask 

10 pcs/box 

20 boxes/ctn 

 

Product Features 

 FFP2 NR, Filters at least 94% of airborne particles. Strongly resistant to oil. 

 Wide adjustable headstrap design, fit closer to the face. 

 Adjustable nose clip and full face seal for better fit. 

 Exhalation valve to keep you feel more comfortable. 

 

Product Materials 

 Latex free 

 Static-electro treated meltblown filtration material 

 Wide woven elastic headstrap  

 Aluminium nose bridge and full foam seal 

 Non-toxic and odorless marking 

 

Standard Information 

Property Typical Values 

CE 0194 

EN149:2001+A1:2009 certification  

Flow at 95 l/min >94% of 0.3 micron particles 

 

Container Loading QTY    MEAS: 79.5*44*38 cm (0.132924cbm) 

20’ GP /28 cbm 40’ GP/ 58 cbm 40’ HQ / 68 cbm 45’HQ / 72cbm 

207ctns 

(41,400 pcs) 

432ctns 

(86,400 pcs) 

507ctns 

(101,400 pcs) 

535ctns 

(107,000 pcs) 

 


