

SHANGHAI DASHENG HEALTH PRODUCTS MANUFACTURE CO LTD

DTCA1-F FFP2 NR

Product Technical Datasheet

Product Information

Model	Standard	Description	Packing
DTCA1-F	EN149:2001+A1:2009	Particulate Mask	10 pcs/box
FFP2 NR			20 boxes/ctn

Product Features

- ♦ FFP2 NR, Filters at least 94% of airborne particles. Strongly resistant to oil.
- ♦ Wide adjustable headstrap design, fit closer to the face.
- ♦ Adjustable nose clip and full face seal for better fit.
- ♦ Exhalation valve to keep you feel more comfortable.

Product Materials

- ♦ Latex free
- ♦ Static-electro treated meltblown filtration material
- ♦ Wide woven elastic headstrap
- ♦ Aluminium nose bridge and full foam seal
- ♦ Non-toxic and odorless marking

Standard Information

Property	Typical Values	
CE 0194		
EN149:2001+A1:2009 certification		
Flow at 95 I/min	>94% of 0.3 micron particles	

Container Loading QTY MEAS: 79.5*44*38 cm (0.132924cbm)

20' GP /28 cbm	40' GP/ 58 cbm	40' HQ / 68 cbm	45'HQ / 72cbm
207ctns	432ctns	507ctns	535ctns
(41,400 pcs)	(86,400 pcs)	(101,400 pcs)	(107,000 pcs)